
 

 

 

2026 Board of Directors  

Association Executive: Stephanie Redd | 903-724-3546| ae.partx@gmail.com 

              

Executive Board Members: 

• President: Molly Hester | Email: Molly@hpg.llc 
• Vice President: Bo Sharp | Email: bosharprealtor@gmail.com 
• Secretary: Michele Roberson | Email: micheleroberson77@gmail.com 
• Treasurer: Cynthia Castleberry | Email: cscastleberry3@gmail.com  
              

Additional Directors and Committee Members  

• State Director (Exp. 12/31/2027): Kristy Wages| Email: kristy@palestinerealtytx.com 
  
• Directors:  
o Kristy Wages (Term expires 12/31/2026) | Email: kristy@palestinerealtytx.com 
o Jennifer Hutcherson (Term expires 12/31/2026) | Email: c21hutcherson@aol.com  
o Stephen Burris (Term expires 12/31/2026) | Email: sdburris@outlook.com  
o Daniel Nunez (Term expires 12/31/2027) | Email: danielnunezrealtor@gmail.com  
o Jacque Johnston (Term expires 12/31/2027) |Email: Jacque.Johnston1960@gmail.com  
o Lisa Priest (2nd Term, expires 12/31/2027) | Email: lisa@buypalestine.com  
o Lana Rister (Term expires 12/31/2028) | Email: lrister152@aol.com  
o Willie Hibbard (Term expires 12/31/2028) | Email: willie.hibbard@yahoo.com  
o Jeanie Belcher (Term expires 12/31/2028) | Email: jeaniebelcher@earthlink.net  
              

TREPAC Committee  

• Kristy Wages| Email: kristy@palestinerealtytx.com 


